KZSKV

Albis-Meisterschaft
20. September - 2. Oktober 2005

Rest. Rosengarten, Affoltern a.A.

Rangliste

168 Teilnehmer / innen 72 Auszeichnungen

Kategoriensieger :

Kat. 1 Meier Ivo Kaltbrunn 1642
Kat. 2 Lanz Hermann Wettingen 1587
Kat. 3 Stanisavljevic Nenad Winterthur 1525
Kat. 4 Boltizar Stjepan Winterthur 758
Kat. S Pfyl Werner Brunnen 803
Kat. AK  Tschanz Willi Hadlikon 445
Kat. GD Krznaric Jasna Stetten 547
Kat. GH llija Alilovic Schaffhausen 572

Kat. F Spillmann Hans Hedingen 697

SSKV20 Vers. 6.13

24 Teilnehmer
28 Teilnehmer
26 Teilnehmer
26 Teilnehmer
22 Teilnehmer
31 Teilnehmer
5 Teilnehmer
2 Teilnehmer

4 Teilnehmer
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Mitgl. Nr
Kategorie 1 24 Teilnehmer/ 10 Auszeichnungen
1. Meier Ivo Kaltbrunn 30041
2. Bleiker Ruedi Schlieren 98008
3. Zabel Roman Merishausen 67063
4. Bichler Karl Rebstein 47005
5. Frei Peter Rapperswil 82080
6. Hagenbuch Rolf Affoltern a/A 92056
7. Muller Heinz ZUrich 86062
8. D'Arienzo Loreto Bubikon 88119
9. Graf Heinz Effretikon 32226
10. Affolter Erwin Dallikon 89010
ohne Auszeichnung :
11. Gosch Walter Sennhof 96116
12. Petrovic Pero Winterthur 96114
13. Gosch Peter Winterthur 96110
14. Exer Walter Hausen a/A 95020
15. Blaas Josef Walterswil 82001
16. Sennhauser Martin Brittisellen 86100
17. Meier Hans Rafz 98071
18. Salzmann Heiner Glattbrugg 86070
19. Brunner Edwin Jona 61018
20. Jurt Walter Kloten 98051
21. Kistler Fredy Zurich 94054
22. Aebersold Rudolf Neftenbach 98001
23. Hagenbuch René Ottenbach 81126
24. Steck Alfred Sellenbiren 95071
Kategorie 2 28 Teilnehmer/ 12 Auszeichnungen
1. Lanz Hermann Wettingen 01132
2. Hofstetter Hansjlrg Maschwanden 95038
3. Rothlisberger Binia Jona 88122
4. Kuhn Roland Niederglatt 96012
5. Muci Toni Hausen bei Brugg 01024
6. Theus Hans Felsberg 32177
7. Herren Christian Forch 82053
8. Urbani Marcello Winterthur 96089
9. Meili Robert Zrich 94073
10. Adamovic Vitomir Winterthur 96017
11. Stuber Joe Rotkreuz 38471
12. Luchinger Walter Zurich 83248
ohne Auszeichnung :
13. llic Svetozar Zurich 86115
14. Keller Heinz Hinwil 88042
15. Sherifi Shpend Uhwiesen 98140

SSKV20 Vers. 6.13

Holz

1642
1636
1621
1616
1611
1604
1604
1599
1588
1581

1576
1561
1560
1548
1539
1526
1523
1516
1514
1499
1483
1470
1451
1450

1587
1578
1523
1514
1513
1512
1512
1512
1503
1499
1494
1483

1479
1470
1469

TW

45
35
39
42
51
47
44
38
42
35

34
38
49
34
32
36
31
40
28
25
29
23
34
27

47
43
25
29
28
29
27
26
33
33
25
14

18
28
26
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Kategorie 3
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Philippe Peter
Rossacher Daniel
Gehrig Myrtha
Brunner Heinz
Herren Marianne
Waober Reiner
Mitric Rajko
Bruhnsen Werner
Kistler Beatrice
Litschi Karl
Dell’Occa Emil
Annen Zeno
Walz Peter

Stanisavljevic Nenad

Specker Pius
Koch Hans
Eberle Markus
Balaban Dragutin
Jenni Jurg
Rudolf Erich
Ritter Patrice
Riedi Paul

. Oblak Karl
. Topic Drago

ohne Auszeichnung :

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Kategorie 4

1.
2.

Klaui Hans-Ulrich
Hirsiger Werner
Steffen Silvia
Blum Lucia
Bruderer Alfred
Duggelin Hubert
Gugelmann Urs
Brunner Ernst
Wildhaber Oskar
Hellal Alain
Moos Betty
Lippuner Rolf
Kalberer Alfred
Kuser Bruno

Egli Andreas

Boltizar Stjepan
Maric Branko

SSKV20 Vers. 6.13

Zurich
Giswil
Brittisellen
Rapperswil
Forch
Cham
Winterthur
Cham
Otelfingen
Winterthur
Winterthur
Baar
Wallisellen

Winterthur
Zrich
Uerikon
Nendeln
Lichtensteig
Oberriiti
Winterthur
Adliswil
Dallikon
Winterthur
Kreuzlingen

Winterthur
Winterthur
Zurich
Obfelden
Eschlikon
Adliswil
Winterthur
Mannedorf
Oberdirnten
Wetzikon
Zurich
Adliswil
Birmensdorf
Winterthur
Boswil

Winterthur
Winterthur

Mitgl. Nr
82049
45001
86101
61121
82052
81095
96011
81017
98015
96018
96019
81003
98130

26 Teilnehmer/ 11 Auszeichnungen

96007
82014
94062
37024
89025
98046
96013
81128
98086
96067
89023

98148
89029
82077
90049
88002
90015
88004
61019
88102
88035
82028
90011
82063
96053
81125

26 Teilnehmer/ 11 Auszeichnungen

89035
89016

Holz
1464
1459
1458
1455
1454
1453
1446
1434
1417
1412
1405
1390
1384

1525
1509
1503
1490
1489
1480
1463
1461
1460
1459
1458

1456
1456
1451
1439
1428
1392
1389
1383
1383
1378
1355
1347
1333
1332
1311

758
753

TW
23
27
25
26
23
20
19
12
12
24
22
28
23

33
34
31
23
29
21
17
31

14
25

33
27
26
19
18
22
18
24
15
18
10

15
14
12

15
15
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Lazic Drazen
Demic Milorad

Neubauer Sawaeng
Rechsteiner Heidi
Steiner Xaver
Wittwer Rosmarie
Sekinger Beat
Burkhard Alice

ohne Auszeichnung :

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Kategorie S
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©

Meili Irmgard
Fritz Adolf
Barizzi Rosmarie
Praloran Renate
Tschanz Karin
Stutz Remo

Tschanz René
Thuet Daniel
Waspe Ernst
Fischer Kurt
Brodersen Elke
Grunder Ulrich
Bar René
Wyss Sonja

. Pfyl Werner

. Scheuber Peter

. Breitenmoser Josef
. Staller Josef

. Burgener Hans

. Neubauer Fritz

. Pandiani Heinz

. Wicki Anton

. Ackermann Peter

ohne Auszeichnung :

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

. Stocker Franz

. Schuler Josef

. Tschurr Antonia
. Suter Franz

. Hirschi Hans

. Ldchinger Ernst
. Schoggl Viktor
. Bein Paul

. Gotz Franz

SSKV20 Vers. 6.13

Buchschacher Peter

Petermann Susanne

22 Teilnehmer/

Winterthur
Ebnat-Kappel
Oberehrendingen
Regensdorf
Riedt-Neerach
Schwyz

Affoltern
Fahrweid
Dallikon

Zurich
Regensdorf
Urdorf
Obfelden
Schattdorf
Weiach
Laupen
Schattdorf
Dietikon
Langnau am Albis
Dietikon
Hagendorn
Zlrich
Obfelden
Urdorf

Brunnen
Affoltern a/A
Kirchberg
Horgen
Winterthur
Regensdorf
Bassersdorf
Zurich
Winterthur

Zurich
Adliswil
Felsberg
Ibach
Zurich
Zurich
Wadenswil
Zurich
Altstatten

Mitgl. Nr

89018
89021
01008
81004
98022
81002
90028
01029
98018

94071
89039
83255
90007
71002
82025
88124
71047
89008
90044
89003
90050
94039
90046
89007

9 Auszeichnungen

81069
61095
67025
81139
96016
81063
98138
83223
96001

95092
82041
32232
81086
83075
83118
81148
83013
47047

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
22

00
00
40
10
00
00
25
40
40

Holz
724
697
694
690
689
679
678
675
666

660
654
654
651
647
647
643
629
628
626
620
618
605
600
598

803
795
794
785
773
751
751
745
745

740
738
737
731
730
727
721
721
713
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23
23
11
11
12
14
12
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19.
20.
21.
22.

Kategorie AK
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Gentili Primo
Maag Emil
Maag Elsbeth
Frey Leo

Tschanz Willi
Embacher Alois
Ruckstuhl Hans
Morf Heinrich

Barth Niklaus
Hafliger Josef
Gisler Karl
Hundsdorfer Johann
Wandfluh Hans

. Muller Arnold

. Beerli Werner

. Viazzoli Rolf

. Schenk Liselotte

ohne Auszeichnung :

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Kategorie GD
1.

Pally August

Graf Ruth

Hubler Gottlieb
Rdéder Hans
Tschurr Sebastian
Joho Peter
Glauser Alex
Huber Otto
Schenk Werner
Gees Andreas
Mdaller Erna
Ruckstuhl Adolf
Walker Marie
Lanicca Arthur
Villiger Hans
Walter Hanspeter
Vollenweider Hansr.
Cordey Gusti

Krznaric Jasna

5 Teilnehmer/

2. Brunner Luzia

ohne Auszeichnung :

3. Thuet Ursula
4. Stierli Lucia
5. Micheli Hedy

SSKV20 Vers. 6.13

Horgen
HOri
Hori
Thalwil

Hadlikon
ZUrich
Zrich
Zurich
Zirich
Zug
Spiringen
Zurich
Baar
Zurich
Winterthur
Adliswil
ZUrich

Thayngen
Wallisellen
Zurich
Obfelden
Felsberg
Winterthur
Widen
Winterthur
Zurich

Zillis
Hinwil-Hadlikon
Zurich
Attinghausen
Winterthur
Zug
Schaffhausen
Winterthur
ZUrich

Stetten
Jona

Dietikon
Baar
Ibach

Mitgl. Nr
81028
98062
98061
82044

31 Teilnehmer/ 13 Auszeichnungen

88099
83047
83165
86061
83007
81033
71063
83082
81093
82034
96105
82018
86073

58116
86035
83080
95065
32240
96044
94035
96039
82059
32247
88055
83164
71119
96054
81091
58214
96090
86019

2 Auszeichnungen

00214
00510

00054
00516
00116

40
00
30
02

24
00
00
19
00
00
00
06
21
24
24
09
00

12
06
15
24
18
24
19
06
08
24
24
00
24
24
15
24
12
17

Holz
712
696
683
674

445
432
419
418
417
406
405
405
405
402
399
398
397

394
393
388
386
385
382
381
378
377
375
374
365
362
362
360
357
352
335

547
471

455
431
417

TW
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Mitgl. Nr

Kategorie GH 2 Teilnehmer/ 1 Auszeichnungen

1. llija Alilovic Schaffhausen 00514
ohne Auszeichnung :

2. Krznaric Ivan Stetten 00515
Kategorie F 4 Teilnehmer/ 3 Auszeichnungen

1. Spillmann Hans Hedingen 00509

2. Maurer Peter Dottikon 00503

3. Gerber Fredy Obfelden 00501
ohne Auszeichnung :

4. Praloran Mario Obfelden 00502

SSKV20 Vers. 6.13

Holz

572

563

697
577
577

537

TW

16

18

20
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